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  Date     B.A./ B.Sc.  (Part

24-08-2021 
Tuesday 

Journalism(113)/Chemistry
Mathematics-B Course(133)

25-08-2021 
Wednesday 

English (Compulsory) (101)

26-08-2021 
Thursday 

Islamic Education 
(Compulsory)(151)

Ethics (for Non-Muslim)(152)
27-08-2021 

Friday 
----- 

30-08-2021 
Monday 

----- 

31-08-2021 
Tuesday 

Fine Arts (111)/
Geography(157)/Arabic(102)

01-09-2021 
Wednesday 

Applied Psychology(158)

02-09-2021 
Thursday 

----- 

03-09-2021 
Friday 

Islamic Studies (109)/
Chemistry-B(136)

06-09-2021 
Monday 

Mathematics-A Course(132)
Economics(159)/ Mathematics
General(154)/ Zoology

07-09-2021 
Tuesday 

English(Elective)(105)

08-09-2021 
Wednesday 

Urdu(104)/ Persian(103) 
Biochemistry-A(142)/

Computer Studies(153)

09-09-2021 
Thursday 

Botany-A(138)/ Political Science 
(115)/ Physics-A(134)

10-09-2021 
Friday 

----- 

13-09-2021 
Monday 

History(106-107-108)/Botany

14-09-2021 
Tuesday 

Health &Physical 
Education(112)/Philosophy(114) 

Physics-B(134)/Biochemistry

15-09-2021 
Wednesday 

Chemistry-C (137)

16-09-2021 
Thursday 

Statistics(155)/Zoology
B(140)/Library Science(117)

17-09-2021 
Friday 

Economics(156)/Zoology

20-09-2021 
Monday 

Sociology(116)

21-09-2021 
Tuesday 

----- 

22-09-2021 
Wednesday 

----- 

23-09-2021 
Thursday 

Education(110)

24-09-2021 
Friday 

----- 

27-09-2021 
Monday 

----- 

28-09-2021 
Tuesday 

----- 

29-09-2021 
Wednesday 

----- 

30-09-2021 
Thursday 

------ 

01-10-2021 
Friday 

English (Compulsory) (131)

 

* In case of any clash/error, immediately respond to 
 

Distribution: 
 

i.       Principals of concerned colleg
ii.      Director (Colleges), FDE, Isla
iii.     SVC, for kind information of 
iv.     Registrar 
v.      Treasurer 
vi.     Director Computer Centre, wi
vii.    Notification File 
viii.   File concerned 

QUAID-I-AZAMUNIVERSITY, ISLA
Notification No.QAU-CE/DS-64 

Date Sheet for B.A/B.Sc.&B.Com Part-I & II

Annual/Supplementary Examinations – 2021

B.A./ B.Sc.  (Part-I) B.A / B.Sc.  (Part-II) 

Journalism(113)/Chemistry-A(135) 
B Course(133) 

---- 

English (Compulsory) (101) ---- 

Islamic Education 
(Compulsory)(151)/ 

Muslim)(152) 
---- 

English (Compulsory)(501)

Mathematics-B Course(533)
Applied Psychology(558) 

Fine Arts (111)/ 
Geography(157)/Arabic(102) 

---- 

Applied Psychology(158) ---- 

Pakistan Studies (Compulsory)(551)

Islamic Studies (109)/ 
B(136) 

Journalism(513) 

A Course(132)/ Home 
Economics(159)/ Mathematics-
General(154)/ Zoology-A(139)  

----- 

English(Elective)(105) 
Education(510)/Botany-A(538)

Physics-A(534) 

Urdu(104)/ Persian(103) 
A(142)/ 

Computer Studies(153) 
Arabic(502) 

A(138)/ Political Science 
A(134) 

----- 

Urdu(504)/Persian(503) 
Computer Studies(553)/Biochemistry

108)/Botany-B(138) Fine Arts ( 511)/Statistics(555)

Health &Physical 
Education(112)/Philosophy(114) 

B(134)/Biochemistry-B(142) 
----- 

C (137) Islamic Studies(509) 

Statistics(155)/Zoology-
B(140)/Library Science(117) 

----- 

Economics(156)/Zoology-C(141) Home Economics(559) 

Sociology(116) Zoology-A(539)/Mathematics-A Course(532)

Geography(557)/Biochemistry-B(542)
Health & Physical Education(512)

Chemistry-A(535)/History(506-507

Education(110) 
Philosophy(514)/Zoology-B(540)

Mathematics General(554)

Economics(556)/Physics-B(534)
Botany-B(538)English(Elective)(505)

Political Science(515)/Zoology-C(541)
Library Science(517) 

Sociology(516)/Chemistry-B(536)

Chemistry-C (537) 

Arabic(581)/History(586)/ 
Geography(584)/ Library Science(589) 

English (Compulsory)(531)

English (Compulsory) (131) 
Home Economics(585)/ Sociology(588)/ 

Persian(582)/  Islamic 
Studies(587)/Urdu(583) 

, immediately respond to Examinations Section (ICT Affiliated Colleges) (051

olleges 
lamabad 
f the Vice-Chancellor 

, with the request to upload the Date Sheet on QAU website. 

LAMABAD 

I & II 
21(Theory) 

B. Com.  (Part-I & II) 

Financial Accounting (171) 

----- 

----- 

English (Compulsory)(501) ----- 

B Course(533)/ 
 

Functional English (172) 

----- 

Economics (173) 

Pakistan Studies (Compulsory)(551) ----- 

Business Statistics Mathematics (174) 

Advanced Financial Accounting (571) 

A(538)/ 
Introduction to Business (176) 

Business Comm. & Report Writing 
(572) 

Economics of Pakistan (573) 

 
Computer Studies(553)/Biochemistry-A(542) 

Money, Banking & Finance (177) 

Fine Arts ( 511)/Statistics(555) Auditing (574) 

----- 

Islamic Studies (178)/Ethics (179) 

 

Computer Application in Business 
(175) 

A Course(532) ----- 

B(542) 
Health & Physical Education(512) 

Business Law (575) 

507-508) Business Taxation (576) 

B(540) 
Mathematics General(554) 

----- 

B(534) 
English(Elective)(505) 

Cost Accounting (577) 

C(541) 
----- 

B(536) Pakistan Studies (578) 

-----  
Optional  

 

English (Compulsory)(531) ----- 

Optional  ----- 

(051-90643231, 051-90643247) 

STARTING TIME 
10:00 A.M. 

 

 

 
 

Syed Muhammad Aqil Gillani 
Controller of Examinations 


